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Bus 259tk Torino - LA Loggia - Carignano - Carmagnola 
Teksid
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Direction
Carmagnola - Teksid — Torino - C.So Potenza / C.So 
Grosseto

45 stops

Open route schedule

Carmagnola - Teksid

Carmagnola - VIA Torino

Carmagnola - Sole

Borgo Salsasio - Farmacia

Borgo Salsasio - Borgo Salsasio

Borgo Salsasio - VIA Ceis

Borgo Salsasio - SAN Grato

Borgo Salsasio - Scuola Agraria

Carignano - Pilon Virle

Carignano - Moncrivello

Carignano - Carignano

Carignano - C.So Cesare Battisti

Carignano - Giardini

Carignano - Olmi 2

Carignano - Olmi 1

LA Loggia - Brassi

LA Loggia - Sabbioni

LA Loggia - Largo C. Pavese

LA Loggia - LA Loggia

LA Loggia - VIA Ronchi/Alessio

Route schedule
Carmagnola - Teksid — Torino - C.So Potenza / C.So 
Grosseto

Monday 06:30-22:30

Tuesday 06:30-22:30

Wednesday 06:30-22:30

Thursday 06:30-22:30

Friday 06:30-22:30

Saturday 06:30-14:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Carmagnola - Teksid

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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Moncalieri - Tetti Piatti

Moncalieri - Carpice

Moncalieri - Aquila

Moncalieri - Fissore/Culla'

Moncalieri - DI Fianco Chiesa

Moncalieri - VIA Giusti / VIA Rusca

Nichelino - VIA Giusti / Edicola

Nichelino - Comune

Nichelino - VIA Torino 8

Nichelino - V. Torino/Farm.Sangone

Moncalieri - V.Sestriere/Distr. Mobil

Moncalieri - VIA Sestriere/Distr. Erg

Torino - VIA Vigliani / VIA Monastir

Torino - VIA Barbera - C.So U.Sovietica

Torino - C.So Cosenza / C.So Agnelli

Torino - C.So Cosenza - P.Zza Pitagora

Torino - C.So Siracusa / Sebastopoli

Torino - C.So Trapani / VIA Lancia

Torino - C.So Trapani - C.So Peschiera

Torino - C.So Trapani - VIA Bardonecchia

Torino - C.So Lecce / VIA Lessona

Torino - Pier Della Francesca

Torino - VIA Borgaro / L.Go Borgaro

Torino - VIA Borgaro / VIA Foligno

Torino - C.So Potenza / C.So Grosseto



Direction
Torino - C.So Potenza / C.So Grosseto — Carmagnola - 
Teksid

45 stops

Open route schedule

Torino - C.So Potenza / C.So Grosseto

Torino - VIA Borgaro / VIA Foligno

Torino - VIA Borgaro / L.Go Borgaro

Torino - Pier Della Francesca

Torino - C.So Lecce / VIA Lessona

Torino - C.So Trapani -V.Bardonecchia

Torino - C.So Trapani - C.Sopeschiera

Torino - C.So Trapani / VIA Lancia

Torino - C.So Siracusa / Sebastopoli

Torino - C.So Cosenza -P.Zza Pitagora

Torino - C.So Cosenza / C.So Agnelli

Torino - VIA Barbera-C.So U.Sovietica

Torino - VIA Vigliani / P.Zza Bengasi

Moncalieri - VIA Sestriere/Distr. Erg

Moncalieri - V.Sestriere/Distr. Mobil

Nichelino - V. Torino/Farm.Sangone

Nichelino - VIA Torino 8

Nichelino - Comune

Nichelino - VIA Giusti / Edicola

Moncalieri - VIA Giusti / VIA Rusca

Moncalieri - DI Fianco Chiesa

Moncalieri - Fissore/Culla'

Moncalieri - Aquila

Moncalieri - Carpice

Route schedule
Torino - C.So Potenza / C.So Grosseto — Carmagnola - 
Teksid

Monday 04:30-20:20

Tuesday 04:30-20:20

Wednesday 04:30-20:20

Thursday 04:30-20:20

Friday 04:30-20:20

Saturday 04:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Torino - C.So Potenza / C.So Grosseto

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-259tk-365847933-1904533596


Moncalieri - Tetti Piatti

LA Loggia - VIA Ronchi/Alessio

LA Loggia - LA Loggia

LA Loggia - Largo C. Pavese

LA Loggia - Sabbioni

LA Loggia - Brassi

Carignano - Olmi 1

Carignano - Olmi 2

Carignano - Giardini

Carignano - C.So Cesare Battisti

Carignano - Carignano

Carignano - Moncrivello

Carignano - Pilon Virle

Borgo Salsasio - Scuola Agraria

Borgo Salsasio - SAN Grato

Borgo Salsasio - VIA Ceis

Borgo Salsasio - Borgo Salsasio

Borgo Salsasio - Farmacia

Carmagnola - Sole

Carmagnola - VIA Torino

Carmagnola - Teksid

259tk Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Turin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


